Am9S12
Floating-Point Processor
DISTINCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
• Single (32-bit) and double (64-bit) precision capability
• Add, subtract, multiply and divide functions
• Compatible with proposed IEEE format
• Easy interfacing to microprocessors
• 8-bit data bus

CONTROL ROM
768 X 16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ambient Maximum Clock Frequency
Temperature 2MHz 3MHz
O°C ",; T A ",; 70°C AM9512DC AM9512-1DC
-55°C",; TA ",; +125°C AM9512DM AM9512-1DM
7-91
ERR
SVACK
SVREQ